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T he 2014 concert season will “step off” 
with its 10th annual Sousa Season 
Opener, paying homage to the 

“March King” by recreating a 1914 national 
tour concert program. Also receiving tribute 
this year is the “Waltz King” Johann Strauss 
Jr., who will be honored with an orchestra 
concert modeled on the annual Vienna 
Philharmonic New Year’s concert. Other 
season highlights include a Time Capsule 
program that will take listeners back to the 
year 1944, a nod to William Shakespeare in 
honor of his 450th birthday, and the annual 
Young People’s Concert titled “Schoolhouse 
Rock (and all that jazz).” There are several 
unique concert experiences this season, 
including a Library of Congress program 
curated by British composer and conductor 
Oliver Knussen, and appearances by two 
guest conductors: Giancarlo Guerrero, Music 
Director of the Nashville Symphony, and 
James Ross, Director of Orchestras at the 
University of Maryland.

The 2014 Showcase Series also marks 
the final performance season for Director 
Col. Michael J. Colburn, who will retire in a 
Change of Command Concert in July.

CHANGE OF COMMAND CONCERT
Saturday, July 12 | 7:30 pm
Schlesinger Concert Hall, NOVA
Free and open to the public; no tickets required

 welcome to the 
 2014 Season!



JANUARY
SOUSA SEASON OPENER
*Sunday, Jan. 5 | 2 pm
Marine Band at GMU
Colonel Michael J. Colburn, 
conducting

NSO IN YOUR 
NEIGHBORHOOD
Thursday, Jan. 9 | 7:30 pm
John Philip Sousa Band Hall
Joint concert featuring 
brass quintets from the 
Marine Band and the 
National Symphony 
Orchestra

HAPPY VIENNESE  
NEW YEAR!
*Sunday, Jan. 12 | 2 pm
Chamber Orchestra at NOVA
Colonel Michael J. Colburn, 
conducting

CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES: 
OPEN HOUSE
Sunday, Jan. 19 | 2 pm
John Philip Sousa Band Hall

RICHARD STRAUSS’S 
150TH BIRTHDAY
*Sunday, Jan. 26 | 2 pm
Marine Band at NOVA
Captain Michelle A. Rakers, 
conducting

FEBRUARY
WEIRD, WILD STUFF:  
MUSIC THAT THINKS 
OUTSIDE OF THE BOX
*Sunday, Feb. 2 | 2 pm
Marine Band at NOVA
Major Jason K. Fettig, 
conducting

EVOCATIONS
*Sunday, Feb. 9 | 2 pm
Chamber Orchestra at NOVA
Captain Michelle A. Rakers, 
conducting

CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES
Sunday, Feb. 16 | 2 pm
John Philip Sousa Band Hall

CONCERTO 
COMPETITION FINALS
Saturday, Feb. 22 | 2 pm
John Philip Sousa Band Hall

THEMES AND VARIATIONS
*Sunday, Feb. 23 | 2 pm
Marine Band at NOVA
Colonel Michael J. Colburn, 
conducting

MARCH
HOMAGE TO THE 
GODFATHERS
*Sunday, March 2 | 2 pm
Chamber Orchestra at NOVA
Major Jason K. Fettig, 
conducting

CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES
Sunday, March 9 | 2 pm
John Philip Sousa Band Hall

LITERARY LINKS
*Sunday, March 16 | 2 pm
Marine Band at NOVA
Captain Michelle A. Rakers, 
conducting

CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES: 
BRASS AND PERCUSSION
Sunday, March 23 | 2 pm
John Philip Sousa Band Hall

MAESTRO GIANCARLO 
GUERRERO
*Monday, March 31 | 7:30 pm
Marine Band at NOVA
Giancarlo Guerrero, 
guest conducting

APRIL
PERESTROIKA: RUSSIAN 
RENOVATIONS
*Sunday, April 6 | 2 pm
Chamber Orchestra at NOVA
Colonel Michael J. Colburn, 
conducting

OLIVER KNUSSEN AT LOC
Saturday, April 12 | 2 pm
Marine Band at LOC
Oliver Knussen, curator 
Colonel Michael J. Colburn, 
conducting

CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES
Sunday, April 13 | 2 pm
John Philip Sousa Band Hall

TIME CAPSULE: 1944
Thursday, April 17 | 7:30 pm
Marine Band at Bowie
Major Jason K. Fettig, 
conducting

SHAKESPEARE’S 450TH 
BIRTHDAY
*Sunday, April 27 | 2 pm
Marine Band at NOVA
Captain Michelle A. Rakers, 
conducting

MAY
CHAMBER MUSIC SERIES
Sunday, May 4 | 2 pm
John Philip Sousa Band Hall

YOUNG PEOPLE’S CONCERT:  
SCHOOLHOUSE ROCK! 
(AND ALL THAT JAZZ)
*Sunday, May 11 | 2 pm
Jazz Orchestra at NOVA
Major Jason K. Fettig, 
conducting

MY END IS MY BEGINNING
*Sunday, May 18 | 2 pm
Chamber Orchestra at NOVA
James Ross,  
guest conducting

BLAST OFF!
Sunday, May 25 | 8 pm
Marine Band at Wolf Trap
Colonel Michael J. Colburn, 
conducting

MARINE BAND
JUNE THROUGH AUGUST
Wednesdays | 8 pm
U.S. Capitol, West Terrace
Thursdays | 8 pm
To be announced

THE EVENING PARADE
Fridays, May–August
8:45 pm–10:15 pm
Marine Barracks
Free reservations available at 
www.barracks.marines.mil.

Saturday, June 7 | 7:30 pm
Captain Michelle A. Rakers, 
conducting

Saturday, July 19 | 7:30 pm
Major Jason K. Fettig, 
conducting

Saturday, Aug. 16 | 7:30 pm
Staff Sergeant Ryan J. Nowlin, 
conducting
Chamber Orchestra at NOVA

Sunday, Oct. 12 | 2 pm

Sunday, Oct. 19 | 2 pm

Sunday, Oct. 26 | 2 pm
John Philip Sousa Band Hall

VENUES
GMU: Center for the Arts Concert Hall, George Mason 
University, Braddock Road and Route 123, Fairfax, VA

NOVA: Rachel M. Schlesinger Concert Hall and Arts 
Center, Northern Virginia Community College, 3001 North 
Beauregard Street, Alexandria, VA, $6 Parking

John Philip Sousa Band Hall: Marine Barracks Annex, 7th 
& K Streets, SE, Washington, DC

LOC: Coolidge Auditorium, Library of Congress, 1st and 
Independence Streets, SE, Washington, DC

Bowie: Bowie Center for the Performing Arts, 15200 
Annapolis Road, Bowie, MD

Wolf Trap: Filene Center, Wolf Trap National Park for the 
Performing Arts, 1551 Trap Road, Vienna, VA

Marine Barracks: 8th & I Streets, SE, Washington, DC

CONTACT INFORMATION
Concert Information Line: (202) 433-4011 
Public Affairs Office: (202) 433-5809 
Email: marineband.publicaffairs@usmc.mil 
Web: www.marineband.marines.mil

SHOWCASE 
SERIES

SUMMER 
FARE

SUMMER 
ORCHESTRA 

SERIES

FALL 
CHAMBER 

SERIES

* Concerts with pre-concert 
performance in lobby 45 minutes prior

All concerts are free; no tickets are required unless otherwise 
noted. Schedule subject to change. For complete program 
information and performance selections, visit the Marine Band 
website or scan the QR code below with a smart phone or tablet.

facebook.com/marineband
Find us on Facebook!

twitter.com/marineband
Follow us on Twitter!

youtube.com/usmarineband
Watch us on YouTube!


